
Date Start Finish Module Duration
09:00 12:00 Induction 03:00
12:00 13:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 01:00
14:00 15:00 Leading Organisational Change 01:00
15:00 16:00 Government & Public Policy 01:00
16:00 17:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 01:00
09:00 11:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
11:00 13:00 Management Accounting 1 02:00
14:00 15:00 Management Accounting 1 01:00
15:00 16:00 Work based Project 01:00
16:00 18:00 Government & Public Policy 02:00
09:00 12:00 Management Accounting 1 03:00
13:00 16:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
16:00 18:00 Work based Project 02:00
09:00 11:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
11:00 13:00 Government & Public Policy 02:00
14:00 15:00 Leading Organisational Change 01:00
15:00 17:00 Management Accounting 1 02:00
09:00 12:00 Management Accounting 1 03:00
13:00 16:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
16:00 17:00 Management Accounting 1 01:00
09:00 11:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
11:00 13:00 Government & Public Policy 02:00
14:00 17:00 Leading Organisational Change 03:00
09:00 13:00 Management Accounting 1 04:00
14:00 17:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 11:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
11:00 13:00 Government & Public Policy 02:00
14:00 16:00 Leading Organisational Change 02:00
16:00 17:00 Leading Organisational Change 01:00
09:00 12:00 Management Accounting 1 03:00
14:00 16:00 Government & Public Policy 02:00
09:00 11:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
14:00 16:00 Management Accounting 1 02:00

Monday December 20, 2021 09:30 11:30 Government and Public Policy 02:00
Thursday December 23, 2021 09:30 11:30 Man Acc 1 02:00

09:00 13:00 Financial Control 04:00
14:00 17:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 11:00 Leading Organisational Change 02:00
11:00 13:00 Industrial Relations 02:00
14:00 17:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 13:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 04:00
14:00 17:00 Financial Control 03:00
09:00 11:00 Leading Organisational Change 02:00
11:00 12:00 Industrial Relations 01:00
13:00 15:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 02:00
09:00 13:00 Financial Control 04:00
14:00 17:00 Industrial Relations 03:00
09:00 12:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 03:00
13:00 16:00 Financial Control 03:00
09:00 12:00 Industrial Relations 03:00
13:00 16:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 12:00 Financial Control 03:00
13:00 16:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 12:00 Improving Organisational Performance (CIPD) 03:00
13:00 16:00 Leading Organisational Change 03:00
16:00 18:00 Financial Control 02:00
09:00 12:00 Industrial Relations 03:00
13:00 16:00 Employment Law (CIPD) 03:00
09:00 12:00 Financial Control 03:00

TBA
TBA

Friday May 13, 2022 TBA
Monday May 16, 2022 09:30 11:30 Financial Control 02:00

Wednesday May 18, 2022 09:30 12:40 Employment Law 03:10
Friday May 20, 2022 09:30 12:30 Leading Organisational Change 03:00

Thursday November 11, 2021
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Thursday September 02, 2021

Friday September 03, 2021

Thursday September 30, 2021

Friday October 01, 2021

Friday November 12, 2021
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 1 Saturday November 20, 2021

Sunday November 21, 2021

Thursday December 16, 2021

Friday December 17, 2021

Exams

Thursday January 13, 2022

Friday January 14, 2022
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 2 Saturday January 29, 2022

Sunday January 30, 2022

Thursday May 12, 2022

Exams

Thursday February 10, 2022

Friday February 11, 2022

Friday March 18, 2022

Thursday March 31, 2022

Thursday April 07, 2022

Friday April 08, 2022
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